
                                                                                           
 

 

Football Camp 
July 17-July 20: 5th grade to 8th grade $80         To register, please contact Jeff Koos at jkoos@pasco.k12.fl.us. 

 

Volleyball Camp 
June 5-8: 8:30AM-12PM 4th-9th Grades $90      To register, please contact Coach Brando at cbrando@pasco.k12.fl.us  

 

Recreation Sports Camp 
June 5 – June 8 9AM-12PM 
Cost: $75 Audience: Elementary and Middle School Students 
To register, please contact Mr. Adams at aadams@pasco.k12.fl.us. 

 

Summer Art Workshop 
June 19 – June 29 9AM-3PM Cost: $160 per session or $300 for both 
Audience: 3rd Grade - 8th Grade 
All supplies included for ceramics, fiber/craft, cultural art, mixed media, painting/printmaking… T-shirt, snack included and art show on 
the last day of camp. 
To register, please contact Mrs. Lightbody at rlightbody@pasco.k12.fl.us or Ms. Berberich at nvicchia@pasco.k12.fl.us. 

 

Theatre Camp – World of Water 
July 10-July 20     8:30AM-3:20PM Cost: $275   
T-shirt and tickets to the show on July 20th 
To register, please contact Mr. Grosso at jgrosso@pasco.k12.fl.us. 
 

STEM Camp (Sponsored by Engineering Academy) 
June 5 – June 8 and June 12 – June 15 8:30AM-2:30PM Cost: $150 for one week, $250 for both weeks 
Students will get hands on while learning about engineering and science. 
Price includes a STEM Camp T-shirt and materials. 
To register, please contact Mr. Hall at drhall@pasco.k12.fl.us. 
 

Dance Camp – The Wizard of Oz 
June 12 – June 15 
Ages 4-9 $140 9:00AM-3:00PM 
Ages 10 & up $110 11:00AM-3:00PM 
If you pay prior to May 1st… Ages 4-9 $125; Ages 10 & up $100 
T-shirt included & performance on 6/15 at 3:00PM 
To register, please contact Mrs. Vairo at lvairo@pasco.k12.fl.us or Mrs. Taylor at setaylor@pasco.k12.fl.us. 
 

Band Camp (For current Band and Orchestra students only) 
July 10 – July 13: Middle School Band 8:30AM-3:30PM 
To register, please contact Travis Henry at thenry@pasco.k12.fl.us. All students interested or enrolled in band. 
. 
 
 

ONSITE SECURITY WILL NOT BE PROVIDED FOR THESE ACTIVITIES. 

 

RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL 

2023 SUMMER OPPORTUNITIES 
More information for Summer Camps & Orientations are located  

on our websites or in the front office:  
River Ridge Middle School: rrms.pasco.k12.fl.us or call 774-7000 

River Ridge High School: rrhs.pasco.k12.fl.us or call 774-7200 
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~HEAR, YE! HEAR, YE!~ 
All 6th Graders & New Students to River Ridge Middle School are invited to… 

         
 

Thursday, July 27th – 8:00AM-12:00PM 

Let’s STORM THE CASTLE… 
begin your journey as a Royal Knight by attending this special orientation event. 

 
The day will feature sessions: 

• Parent & Student Orientation – Transitioning to Middle School & Learning the Royal Way 

• Campus Tours, Meet Your Teachers 

• Beat the lines by getting your schedule early & paying fees online 

• RRMS T-shirt and string pack provided 
 

Please visit the RRMS website at rrms.pasco.k12.fl.us for more details.  

RSVP for a two-hour block will begin in June. 

 

 


